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Agenda
Meeting: March 23, 2014   8:00 pm Eastern Time, 5:00 pm Pacific Time 
(meetings are generally the fourth Sunday of each month)

Conference Number: 605 475-4333  code 919728  
Webconference Site: http://www.screenleap.com/cjrhoads
Group FTP File Storage Location: ftp://hplconsortium.com/   username: nqare  password:NQA%20re 
Group File Storage Location:   http://HPLConsortium.com/mollify username: nqare  password:NQA%20re 
(these are both at the same place.  If you know FTP, that is a more efficient way to access the files.  If you are not familiar with FTPing, then use the mollify to upload and download files.)
Reminder Link: http://www.dialmycalls.com/s/CGF2U6H
Committee Members
Invited Members 
CHAIR -     CJ Rhoads (cjrhoads@taijiquanenthusiasts.org)
VICE CHAIR Gary Giamboi (garysbusiness@gmail.com)

SECRETARY  -- Lauro Medina, Jr. (laurojr4@yahoo.com) 
Maryann P. DiEdwardo (diedwardo7@Rcn.com)
Eric Imbody (ericimbody9@gmail.com)

Kathy Levac (kathy@relaxedandalert.com)

Alan Graham (info@alangrahamdc.com)

Matthew F. Komelski (komelski@vt.edu)
Robert Brown (b2bolin@olypen.com)
Garth Henry (hgarth60@yahoo.com)
Siobhan Hutchinson (siobhan@nextstepstrategiesllc.com)
(Invited Guests)

 Penny Klein (kleinqpj@roadrunner.com)


(Invited Friends of R&E committee)

Michael Hopkings McComiskey (mmccom1946@aol.com)

Mark R. Reinhart NMT, MMQ (tuneup@ptd.net); 

Ali Wolf (info@nqa.org)  

Shirley Hildreth (qigongforwellness@cox.net)

Mark Melchiorre (mark@melchiorre.com)

Vicki Dello Joio (vicki@wayofjoy.com)

Tom Rogers (fiveninechi@gmail.com)

Annie Roberts (qigonghealing@comcast.net)

Roger Jahnke (DrJahnke@HealthAction.net)

Bernard Shannon (Bernard@medicalqigong.org)

Chris Bouguyon (Chris@simplyAware.com)

Michael Winn (winn.dao@earthlink.net)
Susi Rosinski <reikisusirosinski@yahoo.com>

Meeting Topics
Quarterly Reports & Lori Furbush Email

Review email Lori sent on 2/28

Awaiting further information on quarterly reports

Some changes were made to NQA website, but don't have page yet

International Research Agenda Progress (Siobhan Hutchinson)
Progress on Wikipedia; Siobhan can share progress of wikipedia page with P. R. 

NQA Research and Education Webpage
Shall we make our own NQA Research and Education page and post and organized index of research?

Issue; Tai Chi versus Qigong in research - how shall we deal with it?

Endnotes - research references.  How best to use?

Medical Research/Academic Research/Historical Research

Education: Planned Projects - (Gary & Eric)

Progress on providing educational opportunities for NQA members

Parking Lot Items: (Items on hold, either waiting for a decision or some previous project to be completed).  
Check Minutes From Previous Month for To-Do's prior to meeting
NEXT MEETING: April 27, 2014   8:00 pm Eastern Time, 5:00 pm Pacific Time.
(meetings are generally the fourth Sunday of each month)
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